—RREES BBAANK

RIS JUEERERITHTESE (ZERE: 4005 —RESS 202451 B ZE20245E 128 B
=Lt SifFs | FBE%E MBS BE &5 855 A1) RET
2024-01-01 4005 —EES HRHDRER 5 744,743.24
2024-01-31 ic-13 4005005 | —RR/EEE-PUER XIEE5% 1,415.09 5 746,158.33
2024-01-31 ig-17 4005002 | —fERS-—ER XEE5% 3,820.75 = 749,979.08
2024-01-31 it-29 4005003 | —fRitEEES-—2R RKE5% 3,301.89 = 753,280.97
2024-01-31 4005 —RREES FEAGIT ' 8,537.73 = 753,280.97
2024-01-31 4005 —REES KRERit 8,537.73 = 753,280.97
2024-02-29 i2-13 4005006 | —RRESES-FE  XEE5% 825.47 = 754,106.44
2024-02-29 ig-17 4005004 | —RERS-=2 XEE5% 943.40 = 755,049.84
2024-02-29 ic-24 4005006 | —feEES-AEE  REEE5% 188.68 = 755,238.52
2024-02-29 4005 —RREES REAETT 1,957.55 = 755,238.52
2024-02-29 4005 —REES KERit 10,495.28 %) 755,238.52
2024-03-31 ig-2 4005005 |[—RRAERS-PUEE  XEE&5% 589.62 = 755,828.14
2024-03-31 ig-5 4005005 | —ReERS-PURE  XUE&5% 4,716.98 = 760,545.12
2024-03-31 i2-9 4005005 | —RRERES-TUER  XIEE5% 471.70 = 761,016.82
2024-03-31 ig-10 4005003 | —fR/EESS-—E| L iiteed 4716.98| %% 765,733.80
2024-03-31 ic-11 4005006 | @it e R Rises%y b 1,179.25 = 766,913.05
2024-03-31 it-12 4005006 | —RRHES \\mﬂﬁ%"z//:\%\ 330.19 5 767,243.24
2024-03-31 i2-19 4005004 |—paA 20 XUBRE5% }f%’f‘ 825.47 i 768,068.71
2024-03-31 i2-20 4005006  |[—hg =KX % |BP ! 3,113.21 5 771,181.92
2024-03-31 ig-21 4005004 | —R&E %I}' X E5% 25,000.00 = 796,181.92
2024-03-31 i0-22 4005005 | —fpEZEWUER , KES5% 'cy 2,358.49 & 798,540.41
2024-03-31 iC-26 4005006 | —fREES-FE WA 235.85 = 798,776.26
2024-03-31 ic-28 4005004 | —RRESRS-=F XIEE5% 943.40 = 799,719.66
2024-03-31 i2-40 4005004 | —REES-=2F KEEE5% 471.70 = 800,191.36
2024-03-31 ic-41 4005004 | —RREEE-=2F KEE5% 2,358.49 = 802,549.85
2024-03-31 ig-42 4005004 |[—RE/EES-=Z NKEE5% 2,358.49 = 804,908.34
2024-03-31 i5-43 4005004 | —fRESES-=8 XEE5% 471.70 = 805,380.04
2024-03-31 iC-44 4005006 |—fe/EES-AE XEE5% 1,981.13 = 807,361.17
2024-03-31 iC-46 4005003 | —R/ESES-TH| XIEE5% 11,320.75 = 818,681.92
2024-03-31 ic-47 4005004 |[—RESRS-=3 XIEE5% 9,433.96 = 828,115.88
2024-03-31 iC-48 4005005 |—ARIEES-PURE NEEE5% 18,867.92 = 846,983.80
2024-03-31 i0-49 4005006 | —feiERS-TE  KIE$5% 3,773.59 = 850,757.39
2024-03-31 18-50 4005006 |[—R/EES-AEN NEE5% 235.85 = 850,993.24
2024-03-31 ig-51 4005006 |—R/EES-AE NEE5% 896.23 = 851,889.47
2024-03-31 ig-52 4005006 | —ferER®-AEY XIEE5% 754.72 = 852,644.19
2024-03-31 12-53 4005006 | —fe/EES-AE| NEE5% 471.70 5= 853,115.89
2024-03-31 i0-54 4005006 | —feEES-AE  XEEE5% 377.36 = 853,493.25
2024-03-31 i8-55 4005006 | —he/ERE-AEN  XIEE5% 1,933.96 = 855,427.21
2024-03-31 iC-56 4005006 | —heER®-HAEY  XEE5% 1,698.11 = 857,125.32
2024-03-31 i8-57 4005006 | —herER®-AEY XEE5% 1,320.75 = 858,446.07
2024-03-31 i0-58 4005006 | —R/EES-AEN XKRE5% 1,886.79 = 860,332.86
2024-03-31 i0-59 4005006 | —he/EES-AEY XKE5% 1,037.74 = 861,370.60




2024-03-31 it-60 4005006 | —fRiEES-AE KISE5% 2,830.19 = 864,200.79
2024-03-31 i0-61 4005005 | —RR/EES-PUER  NXISE5% 2,122.64 ¥ 866,323.43
2024-03-31 i2-62 4005005 | —RRERE-PUER  XeE5% 471.70 i 866,795.13
2024-03-31 it-63 4005005 | —RR/ESE-TUER  XIEE5% 471.70 = 867,266.83
2024-03-31 iC-64 4005005 | —Re/EEE-TUER  XEE5% 471.70 = 867,738.53
2024-03-31 ic-65 4005004 |—MRESES-=5F NKEE5% 2,358.49 = 870,097.02
2024-03-31 4005 —RREES AERETT 114,858.50 = 870,097.02
2024-03-31 4005 —RREES RERT 125,353.78 5 870,097.02
2024-04-30 ig-4 4005004 | —MOEES-=FF KEE5% 471.70 = 870,568.72
2024-04-30 ig-5 4005004 |—FRiEES-=7F KEE5% 330.19 = 870,898.91
2024-04-30 ic-6 4005004 | —MEES-=7F KEE5% 141.51 = 871,040.42
2024-04-30 ig-8 4005004 |—fRERE-=F XIEE5% 4,245 .28 = 875,285.70
2024-04-30 ic-12 4005006 | —feEES-TER  XEEE5% 943.40 = 876,229.10
2024-04-30 ig-20 4005004 |—feERS-=80 KEE5% 943.40 = 877,172.50
2024-04-30 18-21 4005005 |—RRESES-TUEE  XUIEE5% 849.06 = 878,021.56
2024-04-30 ic-25 4005004 |—ReERS-=80 KIEE5% 2,358.49 = 880,380.05
2024-04-30 12-26 4005004 |—feEES-=8 XEEE5% 4,000.00 = 884,380.05
2024-04-30 ig-27 4005003 |[—feERS-—80 KEE5% 943.40 = 885,323.45
2024-04-30 i0-28 4005003 |[—fgERSE-—80 KEE5% 1,179.25 = 886,502.70
2024-04-30 ig-29 4005006 | —hRERS-TEE  XEEE5% 471.70 i 886,974.40
2024-04-30 i2-30 4005005 |—ReEZS-PUE ey 18,867.92 = 905,842.32
2024-04-30 ig-32 4005006 |—hREES 165.09 5 906,007.41
2024-04-30 ic-35 4005004 |[—hRES 2,358.49 = 908,365.90
2024-04-30 ig-36 4005004  [—&) e 825.47 =) 909,191.37
2024-04-30 i2-38 4005004  |[—hRES =~ 1,415.09 = 910,606.46
2024-04-30 i2-46 4005005 | —H&) 566.04 o~ 911,172.50
2024-04-30 ig-52 4005004 |—fRERE 94.34 g~ 911,266.84
2024-04-30 i2-53 4005006 | —RpEEE-FED N 330.19 = 911,597.03
2024-04-30 18-54 4005006 |[—feEREE-FEE  XIEE5% 1,981.13 5 913,578.16
2024-04-30 ig-55 4005004 |—RRERES-=FF NEE5% 4,245.28 = 917,823.44
2024-04-30 it-56 4005006 | —ReERS-AEY KIEE5% 1,132.08 = 918,955.52
2024-04-30 ig-57 4005006 | —feiEEE-Hak  XIeE5% 566.04 = 919,521.56
2024-04-30 i5-58 4005006 | —herEEE-ARY KIEE5% 754.72 = 920,276.28
2024-04-30 it-59 4005004 |—REREE-=H XEE5% 943.40 = 921,219.68
2024-04-30 it-60 4005004 | —heiEEE-=2F KIEE5% 1,000.00 = 922,219.68
2024-04-30 ic-61 4005004 |—RESS-=2F KEE5% 566.04 = 922,785.72
2024-04-30 ic-62 4005006 |[—he/ERS-TER  KEEE5% 801.89 = 923,587.61
2024-04-30 ic-63 4005003 |—feHERE-—3F XEE5% 94.34 = 923,681.95
2024-04-30 ic-64 4005006 |—Re/ERS-TER  KEE5% 330.19 = 924,012.14
2024-04-30 18-65 4005004 |—heMEEE-=8F RKIEE5% 377.36 5 924,389.50
2024-04-30 i0-66 4005006 |—f/EES-TER KEE5% 943.40 = 925,332.90
2024-04-30 ic-67 4005003 |—REES-— 2 KEE5% 471.70 = 925,804.60
2024-04-30 4005 —RREES FEEEIT 55,707.58 = 925,804.60
2024-04-30 4005 —REES AERT 181,061.36 = 925,804.60
2024-05-30 ic-4 4005003 |[—R/ERS-TEF REE5% 5,660.38 = 931,464.98
2024-05-30 ig-5 4005004 |—heEEE-=8F KEE5% 9,433.96 = 940,898.94




2024-05-30 ig-6 4005004 |—fRIEES-=8F XEEE5% 23,584.91 = 964,483.85
2024-05-30 i2-10 4005003 | —fRiEEE-— 80 XEEE5% 6,132.08 5 970,615.93
2024-05-30 ig-11 4005004 |— RS-0 XEEE5% 377.36 = 970,993.29
2024-05-30 ig-12 4005004 |—MRiEEE-=80 XEEE5% 2,028.30 = 973,021.59
2024-05-30 ig-13 4005004 | —MREES-=5F KISE5% 235.85 5 973,257.44
2024-05-30 ig-14 4005004 | —fERE-=88 XE$5% 94.34 = 973,351.78
2024-05-30 ig-15 4005004 | —MRIERS-=FF KIKEE5% 94.34 = 973,446.12
2024-05-30 it-16 4005004 | —fRiERE-=8F KIEE5% 235.85 = 973,681.97
2024-05-30 ig-17 4005006 | —fR/ERE-TER XIEE5% 235.85 &= 973,917.82
2024-05-30 ig-18 4005004 | —fRERE-=EB KIEE5% 1,132.08 = 975,049.90
2024-05-30 ig-21 4005004 | —MRAERE-=ER XEE5% 235.85 = 975,285.75
2024-05-30 18-22 4005004 |—RERE-=E8 XEE5% 330.19 = 975,615.94
2024-05-30 ig-24 4005006 | —fgiERS-REN KIEE5% 471.70 = 976,087.64
2024-05-30 ig-25 4005004 |—fRERS-=E8 XIEE5% 377.36 = 976,465.00
2024-05-30 ig-32 4005004 |—fRERS-=E8 XIEE5% 707.55 = 977,172.55
2024-05-30 15-33 4005003 | —fRiEEES-—8B MEEE5% 306.60 i 977,479.15
2024-05-30 iC-34 4005006 | —fRitEeS-TiEh  MEEE5% 141.51 = 977,620.66
2024-05-30 it-35 4005006 | —fREES-AEH  XEE5% 141.51 = 977,762.17
2024-05-30 i5-36 4005006 | —fRifEeEs-Eh  MEEE5% 235.85 = 977,998.02
2024-05-30 i8-37 4005006 | —fRERS-AEl  XEE5% 235.85 = 978,233.87
2024-05-30 10-38 4005006 | —fRAERE-AER 754.72 = 978,988.59
2024-05-30 -39 4005006 |[—fRESES | 94.34 5 979,082.93
2024-05-30 ic-40 4005006 | —fRitEE 141.51 i 979,224.44
2024-05-30 i2-41 4005006 | —&) =B L . 94.34 = 979,318.78
2024-05-30 18-42 4005006 | —hRE "\-E%B £5% | 141.51 = 979,460.29
2024-05-30 it-43 4005006  |—f%) %ﬁ%ﬁ RLBM@S%SE ‘ 731.13 = 980,191.42
2024-05-30 10-44 4005006  |—Hh& 7—35%5 XS E5% 589.62 & 980,781.04
2024-05-30 ig-45 4005006 | —fRfEES Y ] RS o 235.85 i 981,016.89
2024-05-30 10-46 4005006 | —fpiEES-TEE  XaE5% 235.85 &= 981,252.74
2024-05-30 ig-67 4005004 | —fREES-=E2F KBEE5% 235.85 i~ 981,488.59
2024-05-30 ic-68 4005006 | —fRiEES-HEE XEE5% 660.38 = 982,148.97
2024-05-30 i2-69 4005003 | —fR/ERE-—FB NISE5% 5,660.38 = 987,809.35
2024-05-30 ig-75 4005004 | —fRiEEES-=7F XEEE5% 94.34 = 987,903.69
2024-05-30 ig-76 4005006 |[—fEREE-AE XIEE5% 141.51 = 988,045.20
2024-05-30 ig-77 4005006 | —fEEE-AEE XIEE5% 235.85 = 988,281.05
2024-05-30 12-78 4005006 | —MREES-AEH XEE5% 283.02 = 988,564.07
2024-05-30 i8-79 4005006 | —fEES-AEH XEE5% 377.36 = 988,941.43
2024-05-30 i8-80 4005005 | —RERS-IUEE  XES5% 707.55 = 989,648.98
2024-05-30 ig-81 4005004 | —FREES-=F XEE5% 891.51 = 990,540.49
2024-05-30 ic-82 4005004 |—MRAESES-=3F XEE5% 943.40 = 991,483.89
2024-05-30 ic-83 4005003 | —MRiEES-—8F XIEE5% 1,179.25 = 992,663.14
2024-05-30 ic-84 4005005 |—fpiEEE&-TUsp XUEE5% 1,415.09 i 994,078.23
2024-05-30 i0-85 4005004 |[—FERE-=3 XIEE5% 2,452.83 = 996,531.06
2024-05-30 ic-86 4005004 | —FESEE-=F XIEE5% 141.51 = 996,672.57
2024-05-30 i0-87 4005006 | —RERS-TEE  XES5% 94.34 = 996,766.91
2024-05-30 iC-88 4005006 | —fRiEES-FEE XIRE5% 235.85 = 997,002.76




2024-05-30 ic-89 4005006 | —fRiEEES-hEl KEE5% 235.85 = 997,238.61
2024-05-30 it-90 4005005 |[—RREERRE-PUER  KUSE5% 330.19 = 997,568.80
2024-05-30 ig-91 4005004 |—RR/ESES-=8F KIEE5% 377.36 5 997,946.16
2024-05-30 i0-92 4005006 | —feiEEE-1Ek  XEEE5% 660.38 ® 998,606.54
2024-05-30 12-93 4005006 |—fgiERS-TER RKEE5% 943.40 =g 999,549.94
2024-05-30 i0-94 4005005 |[—fRERE-PUER  XUSE5% 3,160.38 = 1,002,710.32
2024-05-30 12-95 4005003 |—fEERE-— 8B XEE5% 6,603.77 = 1,009,314.09
2024-05-30 12-96 4005003 | —fEREE-—8B XIEE5% 11,320.75 = 1,020,634.84
2024-05-31 ig-117 4005004 |—fRAERE-=ER)240412-20_JX|H -943.40 = 1,019,691.44
2024-05-31 ig-117 4005007 igEREE-EIID|  XEE5% 943.40 = 1,020,634.84
2024-05-31 ic-118 4005004 | —fERE-=8R)2404iC-26_X|H -4,000.00 = 1,016,634.84
2024-05-31 ig-118 4005007 |[#/EES-B1D|  KEE5% 4,000.00 = 1,020,634.84
2024-05-31 ig-119 4005004 | —fRiERE-=EB)2404i2-60 X -1,000.00 =g 1,019,634.84
2024-05-31 ig-119 4005007 [fREES-BIIH| REE5% 1,000.00 = 1,020,634.84
2024-05-31 4005 —RREES FERGIT 94,830.24 %= 1,020,634.84
2024-05-31 4005 —MEES RERIT 275,891.60 = 1,020,634.84
2024-06-30 18-52 4005005 | —fREEs-DUEp  KEE5% 94.34 5 1,020,729.18
2024-06-30 12-53 4005005 | —MRAEES-PUER  XEE5% 235.85 5 1,020,965.03
2024-06-30 12-54 4005005 | —RRERE-TUEN  XEE5% 235.85 = 1,021,200.88
2024-06-30 12-55 4005005 | —RRERE-TUEY  XEE5% 235.85 = 1,021,436.73
2024-06-30 i0-56 4005004 | —fRiEEE-=80 KEEE5% 141.51 = 1,021,578.24
2024-06-30 ig-57 4005005 | — AR SHTRE X 235.85 %) 1,021,814.09
2024-06-30 it-58 4005005 : 235.85 £ 1,022,049.94
2024-06-30 i5-59 4005003 235.85 i 1,022,285.79
2024-06-30 ic-60 4005004 283.02 ® 1,022,568.81
2024-06-30 ig-61 4005004 283.02 % 1,022,851.83
2024-06-30 it-62 4005004 283.02 % 1,023,134.85
2024-06-30 it-63 4005004 RAERS 7 283.02 £ 1,023,417.87
2024-06-30 ic-64 4005006 | AER - Trampe 283.02 ® 1,023,700.89
2024-06-30 i0-65 4005005 | —MR/ERS-IUEN  XIE$5% 471.70 = 1,024,172.59
2024-06-30 it-66 4005005 | —fR/ESES-IUE  XUIE£5% 424,53 = 1,024,597.12
2024-06-30 ic-67 4005004 |—RERS-=F XE$5% 471.70 = 1,025,068.82
2024-06-30 ic-68 4005005 | —MERE-PUsE  KSE5% 707.55 = 1,025,776.37
2024-06-30 i5-69 4005005 | —fERs-PUEp  KSE5% 707.55 = 1,026,483.92
2024-06-30 i8-70 4005005 | —fREES-IUEY  XIES5% 943.40 = 1,027,427.32
2024-06-30 10-71 4005005 | —MREES-IUEY  XIEE5% 1,084.91 = 1,028,512.23
2024-06-30 ig-72 4005004 | —MRESSE-=H XIEE5% 2,830.19 = 1,031,342.42
2024-06-30 i0-73 4005003 | —fRERs-—850 XISE$5% 4,481.13 = 1,035,823.55
2024-06-30 18-75 4005004 | —MESES-=5 XIEE5% 2,830.19 = 1,038,653.74
2024-06-30 i0-76 4005006 | —MEES-AE| XEE5% 3,537.74 = 1,042,191.48
2024-06-30 i8-77 4005007 [RiERE-BiIH| REE5% 5,000.00 ® 1,047,191.48
2024-06-30 ic-78 4005005 | —fRERS-IUET  XBEE5% 707.55 N 1,047,899.03
2024-06-30 ic-79 4005006 | —MERS-TEY  NEE5% 707.55 = 1,048,606.58
2024-06-30 ig-80 4005005 | —fREds-IUEf  XSE5% 943.40 = 1,049,549.98
2024-06-30 ic-81 4005004 | —fRiEES-=5F XEEE5% 2,641.51 = 1,052,191.49
2024-06-30 4005 —RREES KRERETT 31,556.65 £ 1,052,191.49




2024-06-30 4005 —REES TERit 307,448.25 £ 1,052,191.49
2024-07-31 12-8 4005004 | —fRIERS-=FF KEE5% 8,490.57 = 1,060,682.06
2024-07-31 ig-14 4005003 | —feEmE-—8f XEE5% 7,075.47 = 1,067,757.53
2024-07-31 ig-19 4005006 | —RRAESRS-AEN  XES5% 235.85 = 1,067,993.38
2024-07-31 ig-20 4005006 | —fERE-TER  XEE5% 141.51 5= 1,068,134.89
2024-07-31 ig-41 4005004 | —MRIEES-=EF KKEE5% 4,698.11 ® 1,072,833.00
2024-07-31 4005 —EES AEEEIT 20,641.51 = 1,072,833.00
2024-07-31 4005 —EEE KEFERT 328,089.76 5 1,072,833.00
2024-08-31 ig-4 4005004 | —FRIEES-=FF KEE5% 2,358.49 = 1,075,191.49
2024-08-31 ic-18 4005006 | —fRifEES-TER  RIEE5% 849.06 = 1,076,040.55
2024-08-31 it-19 4005003 | —fRERE-—88 XE$5% 471.70 = 1,076,512.25
2024-08-31 ig-22 4005004 |—REES-=70 XEEE5% 471.70 = 1,076,983.95
2024-08-31 i0-27 4005004 |—REES-=80 XEE5% 2,830.19 = 1,079,814.14
2024-08-31 i0-28 4005004 |[—REES-=F0 XEE5% 5,896.23 5= 1,085,710.37
2024-08-31 10-34 4005004 | —fRERE-=8H KEE5% 6,132.08 = 1,091,842.45
2024-08-31 4005 —REES TSI 19,009.45 = 1,091,842.45
2024-08-31 4005 —MREES TERT 347,099.21 = 1,091,842.45
2024-09-30 ig-15 4005004 | —RESRS-=F KEE5% 6,132.08 = 1,097,974.53
2024-09-30 i0-43 4005003 | —fRERS-TE0 XIEE5% 5,660.38 i 1,103,634.91
2024-09-30 ic-44 4005003 7,075.47 £ 1,110,710.38
2024-09-30 ic-47 4005004 3,830.19 &= 1,114,540.57
2024-09-30 ic-48 4005005 943.40 &= 1,115,483.97
2024-09-30 ic-49 4005002 1,783.02 £ 1,117,266.99
2024-09-30 ig-51 4005003 5,660.38 £ 1,122,927.37
2024-09-30 4005 31,084.92 £ 1,122,927.37
2024-09-30 4005 378,184.13 £ 1,122,927.37
2024-10-31 ig-22 4005004 b 1,415.09 i 1,124,342.46
2024-10-31 ig-27 4005006 | —ReERES-AE  XIEE5% 165.09 = 1,124,507.55
2024-10-31 i8-29 4005006 | —fEEE-TEE  XEE5% 943.40 = 1,125,450.95
2024-10-31 12-30 4005004 |[—REEE-=F XIEE5% 1,886.79 = 1,127,337.74
2024-10-31 ig-31 4005004 | —REES-=2F XEE5% 1,886.79 = 1,129,224.53
2024-10-31 it-36 4005006 |—fg/ERS-TEl  KEEE5% 13,679.25 = 1,142,903.78
2024-10-31 4005 —REEE FEEETT 19,976.41 = 1,142,903.78
2024-10-31 4005 —REES TER 398,160.54 = 1,142,903.78
2024-11-30 i0-6 4005006 |[—feERES-FE XEEE5% 1,415.09 = 1,144,318.87
2024-11-30 ig-10 4005003 | —fERS-TE  XES5% 235.85 = 1,144,554.72
2024-11-30 ic-19 4005004 | —RERE-=3F KIEE5% 23,584.91 = 1,168,139.63
2024-11-30 10-24 4005006 |—R/EES-AEN  XEES5% 94.34 = 1,168,233.97
2024-11-30 ig-25 4005004 | —RERE-=2F NIEE5% 7,547.17 = 1,175,781.14
2024-11-30 ig-33 4005004 | —RESRS-=3F XEES5% 471.70 = 1,176,252.84
2024-11-30 i0-34 4005004 |—RRESES-= XMEE5% 919.81 o 1,177,172.65
2024-11-30 ig-35 4005004 |—RRiERE-=2F XEE5% 7,547.17 = 1,184,719.82
2024-11-30 4005 —REES FEAELT 41,816.04 = 1,184,719.82
2024-11-30 4005 —MEES RERiT 439,976.58 5% 1,184,719.82
2024-12-27 ic-8 4005004 | —hRERS-=3F XEE5% 2,358.49 = 1,187,078.31
2024-12-27 ig-10 4005003 | —RERS-—2 NIEE5% 35,377.36 = 1,222,455.67




2024-12-27 ig-11 4005003 |—RRESRS-"E XIEE5% 5,660.38 = 1,228,116.05
2024-12-27 ig-15 4005004 | —fRiEES-=88 XEE5% 655.66 = 1,228,771.71
2024-12-27 ic-16 4005004 |—fRAESS-=E0 X 209.91 = 1,228,981.62
2024-12-27 ic-17 4005003 |—fRIERS- 235.85 I 1,229,217.47
2024-12-27 i2-35 4005006 | —fRHERRS 235.85 5 1,229,453.32
2024-12-27 10-40 4005004 |—RRES 2,500.00 = 1,231,953.32
2024-12-27 1541 4005003 |—MRES -2,830.19 = 1,229,123.13
2024-12-27 18-45 4005003 | —fRifEsRs XEE5% 707.55 = 1,229,830.68
2024-12-31 4005 —RREES b, AEEIT ,,;/ 45,110.86 & 1,229,830.68
2024-12-31 4005 —REES w 485,087.44 5 1,229,830.68
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